Pe3yn bTAdTbl BCTYNMUTEJIbHOIO 3K3aM€EHa

Pycckum a3bik 03.07.2018

Ne damunusa
1 AdaHacbeB
2 bynasuHa
3 MNannHa
4 [ynopos
5 Nynoposa
6 3uatanHos
7 Kocapes
8 KocTtuubiHa
9 KysHeuoBa

10 JlomoBuUeB

11 MaHcypos

12 MawkeHoB

13 MuwimH

14 TonoBa

15 Peunos

16 CKUPMMUYHMKOB

Umsa
Omutpuin
MapuHa
PaywaHus
Brnagnmup
Onbra
Tumyp
Anpgpein
Anéna
ExkaTtepuHa
Bnagucnas
Pauc
Camar
Mwuxaun
Ennsaseta
AnekcaHgp
PomaH

bann

40
44
44
50
40
68
40
62
68
46
33
50
56
48
50
42



